*actual product may vary from picture shown due to lens angle difference.
LED Street Light: Pole Mount
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH :  680mm
WIDTH :   260mm
HEIGHT :  83mm
WEIGHT:  10 KG
LED LIGHT ENGINE

Ø ISO 14001: Recognition with IAF & CNAS
Ø ISO 9001: Recognition with IAF & CNAS
Ø UL & CUL Certified: ANSI/UL 1598 & ANSI/UL 8750
Note ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
TOTAL
POWER
Reflector/wide
angle
NOMINAL
LUMENS
DRIVE
CURRENT
# OF
LEDS
SYSTEM EFF
UL & CUL CE Certified MGFSL-80 Replacing 200-300w HPS 80
85º x 135º (Street
Lighting)
8,000 300 mA 36 100 LM/W
UL & CUL CE Certified MGFSL-60 Replacing 100-150w HPS 60
85º x 135º (Street
Lighting)
6,000 300 mA 36 100 LM/W
UL & CUL CE Certified MGFSL-50 Replacing 80-100w HPS 50
85º x 135º (Street
Lighting)
5,000 250 mA 36 100 LM/W
UL & CUL CE Certified MGFSL-40 Replacing 50-70w HPS 40
85º x 135º (Street
Lighting)
4,000 250 mA 36 100 LM/W
UL & CUL CE Certified MGFSL-30 Replacing 40-70w HPS 30
85º x 135º (Street
Lighting)
3,000 250 mA 36 100 LM/W
UL & CUL CE Certified MGFSL-20 Replacing 20-50w HPS 20
85º x 135º (Street
Lighting)
2,000 250 mA 36 100 LM/W